
Results

RANK SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN TOTAL GAP

Mixed Synchro Platform
Final

Event 3

16 AUG 2022 - 14:10

REFEREE DONOVAL Sanda ASSISTANT ZUGIC Snezana 

PANEL  

EXECUTION 1 THORSEN  Anna Maja Holm SYNCHRO 1 IRAKLI Bartaia 

EXECUTION 2 VAN DER VOORT  Ronald SYNCHRO 2 PACHERNEGG Paul 

EXECUTION 3 CHANDIRYAN Maria SYNCHRO 3 AXTELIUS Peter 

EXECUTION 4 ZAMPIERI Marco SYNCHRO 4 ILIES Daniela Mihaela 

 SYNCHRO 5 BRUNNER  Kathy 

RESERVE SZEKFFY Nora RESERVE  

1 KOTHARI Kyle GBR 26 JAN 1998 300.78
TOULSON Lois GBR 26 SEP 1999

2 LYSKUN Sofiia UKR 07 FEB 2002 298.59 2.19

SEREDA Oleksii UKR 25 DEC 2005

3 JODOIN DI MARIA Sarah ITA 03 JAN 2000 290.28 10.50

TIMBRETTI GUGIU Eduard ITA 18 JUN 2002

4 MASSENBERG Lou GER 13 NOV 2000 278.58 22.20

WASSEN Elena GER 01 NOV 2000

5 ANTOLINO PACHECHO V. ESP 30 AUG 2002 255.30 45.48

CAMACHO DEL HOYO Carlos ESP 30 JUL 2000

6 GILLET Jade FRA 30 JAN 2001 212.70 88.08

HUNT Gary FRA 11 JUN 1984
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Results

RANK SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN

DIVE DD H E1 E2 E3 E4 S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 PEN PART TOTAL GAP

Mixed Synchro Platform
Final

Event 3
16 AUG 2022 - 14:10

REFEREE DONOVAL Sanda ASSISTANT ZUGIC Snezana 

PANEL  

EXECUTION 1 THORSEN  Anna Maja Holm SYNCHRO 1 IRAKLI Bartaia 

EXECUTION 2 VAN DER VOORT  Ronald SYNCHRO 2 PACHERNEGG Paul 

EXECUTION 3 CHANDIRYAN Maria SYNCHRO 3 AXTELIUS Peter 

EXECUTION 4 ZAMPIERI Marco SYNCHRO 4 ILIES Daniela Mihaela 

 SYNCHRO 5 BRUNNER  Kathy 

RESERVE SZEKFFY Nora RESERVE  

1 KOTHARI Kyle GBR 26 JAN 1998

TOULSON Lois GBR 26 SEP 1999

201B 2.0 10.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 46.80 46.80
301B 2.0 10.0 7.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 47.40 94.20
107B 3.0 10.0 6.5 6.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 69.30 163.50
407C 3.2 10.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 8.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 67.20 230.70
5253B 3.2 10.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 70.08 300.78

2 LYSKUN Sofiia UKR 07 FEB 2002

SEREDA Oleksii UKR 25 DEC 2005

401B 2.0 10.0 7.5 7.0 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 47.40 47.40
301B 2.0 10.0 8.0 7.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 48.00 95.40
5253B 3.2 10.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 9.0 9.0 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.5 78.72 174.12
107B 3.0 10.0 4.5 3.5 8.5 8.5 7.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 62.10 236.22
207C 3.3 10.0 6.0 5.0 7.5 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 62.37 298.59 2.19

3 JODOIN DI MARIA Sarah ITA 03 JAN 2000

TIMBRETTI GUGIU Eduard ITA 18 JUN 2002

201B 2.0 10.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 43.20 43.20
301B 2.0 10.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 41.40 84.60
107B 3.0 10.0 7.0 6.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 68.40 153.00
407C 3.2 10.0 6.5 6.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 69.12 222.12
5253B 3.2 10.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 68.16 290.28 10.50

4 MASSENBERG Lou GER 13 NOV 2000

WASSEN Elena GER 01 NOV 2000

201B 2.0 10.0 7.0 7.5 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.0 7.5 48.60 48.60
301B 2.0 10.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.5 47.40 96.00
407C 3.2 10.0 5.0 4.5 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 58.56 154.56
107B 3.0 10.0 4.5 4.5 7.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 54.90 209.46
5253B 3.2 10.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 69.12 278.58 22.20

5 ANTOLINO PACHECHO V. ESP 30 AUG 2002

CAMACHO DEL HOYO Carlos ESP 30 JUL 2000

201B 2.0 10.0 5.5 6.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 40.80 40.80
301B 2.0 10.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 44.40 85.20
107B 3.0 10.0 7.0 7.0 4.0 4.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 54.90 140.10
407C 3.2 10.0 3.5 3.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 48.96 189.06
5253B 3.2 10.0 5.5 6.0 7.5 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 66.24 255.30 45.48
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RANK SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN

DIVE DD H E1 E2 E3 E4 S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 PEN PART TOTAL GAP

6 GILLET Jade FRA 30 JAN 2001

HUNT Gary FRA 11 JUN 1984

301B 2.0 10.0 7.5 7.0 8.0 7.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 46.20 46.20
201B 2.0 10.0 6.0 6.5 3.5 3.5 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.5 6.5 32.40 78.60
405B 2.8 10.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 52.92 131.52
5152B 2.9 10.0 1.0 0.5 5.5 6.0 4.0 0.0 3.0 1.5 4.5 26.10 157.62
107C 2.7 10.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 55.08 212.70 88.08
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